Energy Bill of MAHAGENCO for the Month of Dec-2025 [From 01-12-2025 (00.00 Hrs) to 31-12-2025 (24:00 Hrs)]

ENERGY BILL FOR LARGE HYDRO POWER STATIONS

I. ENERGY BILL FOR HIGH CAPACITY HYDRO POWER STATIONS

KOYNA HPS

BHIRA TR HPS

TILLARI HPS

Total Energy Bill Amount for MSPGCL’s Large Hydro Power Stations is Rs. 60.1419184 Cr. in words ( Rupees  Sixty  Crore Fourteen Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Eighty Four 
and Paise Zero Only) (E & OE).

Chief Engineer
 (Regulatory & Commercial Dept.)

III. BILLSUMMARY

TOTAL ENERGY BILL AMOUNT IN RS. CR. FOR MSPGCL'S LARGE HYDRO STATIONS FOR THE MONTH OF 

PH: 26472211, 26472131 Regulatory & Commercial Dept.

[...]

5.232 7.723                        2.491 0.011250 0.28024

TOTAL MSPGCL FAC BILL 4648.812473 -2518.13898

Chief Engineer,

Regulatory & Commercial Dept.

The provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment Bill for MSPGCL stations to MSEDCL for the month of Dec-25 is Rs.-
25,18,13,898/- (In words, withdrawal of ( Rupees  Twenty Five Crore Eighteen Lakh Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred 
Ninety Eight and Paise Zero Only))

Email: rcgen@mahagenco.in 

Provisional Part-I Fuel Surcharge Adjustment bill for the Month of December-2025

THERMAL & GAS STATIONS

MAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION CO. LTD.
PH: 26472211, 26472131

FAX:91-22-26580643